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Artepillin A
Capillarol
Arcapillin

Capillartemisin A
Capillartemisin B

Capillene
_Capillone
Capillarisin
_Capillaridin A
Capillarin
_Capillaridin F
Capillaridin G
_Capillaridin H

1-(2—-Methoxyphenyl)—2.4—hexadiyne

1-Phenyl—1,3—hexadiyne

Capillaridin E

CASE S
114590-54-4
107140-61-4
83162-82-7
85819-52-9
85819-51-8
520~74~1
495-74-9
56365-38-9

3570-28-3

56257-23-9
10508-66—4



Capillaridin C

Capillaridin D

Capillanol 57576-57-5

Demethoxycapillarisin 61854-36-2

5,7-Dihydroxy—2—(4-methoxyphenoxy) 61854-35-1
—4H-1-benzopyran—4—-one

5-Hydroxy—2—(4-hydroxyphenoxy)- 61780-21-0
6,7-dimethoxy—4—chromone

Scoparone 120-08-1

1-Hydroxy—9,16—heptadecadiene—4,6— 16697-24-8
divn—3-one;(Z)-form

Artemisterol B 172705-26-9

Lanoscopariol 172670-10-9

Artemisterol A 172670-11-0
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